
Hallenspielplan  Karlsfeld, GSK Dreifachhalle  ( 260181 )
Krenmoosstr. 44 / Zufahrt Sesamstr. 2
85757   Karlsfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.04.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

SSV Schrobenhausen

TSV 1862 Neuburg

SSV Schrobenhausen

DJK Rohrbach

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

TSV Indersdorf

TSV 1862 Neuburg

DJK Rohrbach

TSV Indersdorf

TSV Indersdorf

DJK Rohrbach

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

TSV Indersdorf

TSV 1862 Neuburg

SSV Schrobenhausen

DJK Rohrbach

SSV Schrobenhausen

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

TSV 1862 Neuburg

10:11

13:15

14:10

13:8

16:16

10:13

13:14

15:17

19:14

17:11

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL WA

ÜBOL MA

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mB

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

TSV München-Ost

TSV Ismaning II

TSV Milbertshofen II

SC U´hofen-Germering

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.09.2024 00:00

00:00

ÜBL wC

ÜBL wC

Eintracht Dach...eld II (a.K.)

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

TSV Wartenberg

TSV 1861 Mainburg

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL WA

ÜBL wB

ÜBOL MA

ÜBL wC

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dach...eld II (a.K.)

HSG München West (a.K.)

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 III

SG Moosburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBL wB

ÜBL mB

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mC

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

ASV Dachau

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

TSV Gaimersheim

MTSV Schwabing II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00 ÜBL wC Eintracht Dach...eld II (a.K.) SC Eching 0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 00:00 ÜBOL MA Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld VfR Garching 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

00:00

ÜBL wB

ÜBOL WA

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

SVN München

DJK Rohrbach

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mB

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mC

ÜBOL MA

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dach...eld II (a.K.)

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

HF Scheyern

TSV Alling

TSV Ismaning II

ASV Dachau II (a.K.)

TSV Allach 09 II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00 ÜBL mC Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld TSV Schleißheim 0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00

00:00

ÜBL wB

ÜBOL MA

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

HSG B-one II

SV München Laim

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL WA

ÜBL wC

ÜBL wC

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dach...eld II (a.K.)

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

PSV München

PSV München

SSV Schrobenhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 00:00

00:00

ÜBL mB

ÜBL mC

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

TSV Allach 09 III

PSV München

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00

00:00

ÜBL wC

ÜBOL MA

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

DJK Rohrbach

MTSV Schwabing

0:0

0:0

So. 09.02.2025 00:00 ÜBL mB Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld SC Weßling 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBL wB

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mC

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dach...eld II (a.K.)

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

TSV Milbertshofen

ASV Dachau II (a.K.)

FC Bayern München

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00

00:00

ÜBOL WA

ÜBOL MA

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

MTSV Schwabing

FC Bayern München II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL WA

ÜBL mB

ÜBL mC

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

SVA Palzing

TSV Gilching II (a.K.)

HSG München West

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Karlsfeld, GSK Dreifachhalle  ( 260181 )
Krenmoosstr. 44 / Zufahrt Sesamstr. 2
85757   Karlsfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 16.03.2025 00:00 ÜBL wC Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld TSV Schleißheim II (a.K.) 0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00 ÜBL wB Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld FC Bayern München II 0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBL mB

ÜBL wC

ÜBL wC

ÜBL wB

ÜBL mC

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dach...eld II (a.K.)

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

PSV München

SC Kirchdorf e. V.

TSV Vilsbiburg

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

TS Jahn München

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


